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: Sportsman’s Insurance Agency, Inc.

AFFINITY

24-HOUR SECURITY ON GROUNDS

EMT ON SITE DURING SHOOTING
HOURS

PRO SHOP: 210-688-2542

GENERAL INFORMATION
NATIONAL SHOOTING COMPLEX
5931 ROFT ROAD, SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253
210-688-3371 (PHONE) 210-688-9269 (FAX)
210-688-2542 (PRO SHOP PHONE)
FOR AN EMERGENCY ... DIAL 911

FIRE

District Two Fire/Rescue Stati
POLICE

Bexar County Sheriff's Dept....
MEDICAL

Acadian Ambulance

Baptist Hospital ER (151/West

Baptist Hospital (1604/Hausman)

Christus Santa Rosa E
Complete Urgent Car:

Texas Med Clinic (Ala
University Hospital E
ANIMAL CARE

Mercy Animal Critical Car
CAR RENTAL

Enterprise Rent-a-Ca
National Car Rental....

Yellow Cab

LOCK SERVICE

Alert Locksmith
Pop-A-Lock....

RV SERVICE

Tejas Valley RV Park - Propan:
Wagner RV - Multiple Service:

210-472-2144
210-572-091

-..210-743-0024
10-684-2105

0-520-2897
10-824-1841
10-222-2222

210-523-5577
0-637-0303

10-679-9715
10-679-6610

WHATABURGER

LEGEND

Ammo Bldg/Gun Storage
Clubhouse/Food Service
Beretta Registration

Hall of Fame Museum
Mini Mall

Headquarters

House on the Hill

Dump Station
Restrooms

Fire Station

First Aid

Vendor Row

Facility Buildings

Skeet Fields

Sporting Clays Field

ATM

Shuttle Pick Up / Drop Off

Golf Cart Only
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RESTAURANT
BREWHOUSE

FM 471/CULEBRA

A\

2025

WORLD SKEET
CHAMPIONSH|F

mﬁ

avod 14104

Shoot-Off
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Doubles
Practice
Only
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Museum
Contribution
Parking
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BBQ AREA

w
SCHOTT’S
Meat Market
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